
Schedule of fees 

3 & 4 year old children who have completed the Attestation section. 

3 & 4 year old children without Attestation 

A minimum number of booked days may apply, at the discretion of the Principal. Please contact the Preschool for 

details. 

Any absence longer than three weeks may have extra fees charged equivalent to Ministry of Education ECE funding. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

GST Inclusive 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

GST Inclusive 

For New Zealand Citizens and Permanent Residents 
 

    

 
Application fee 

Payable at the time of submitting your application to cover administrative costs. 

This fee is non-refundable. 

 

$300.00 

 

 
Uniform costs 
Our Preschool children wear a simple, practical uniform. This consists of a Saint Kentigern 

t-shirt with shorts, polar fleece, tracksuit, pants and leggings or bike pants. A hat is 

compulsory for outside play. 

 

$150.00 

approx. 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 
 Per Day Full Time (5 days) 

7 Hours $114.00 $535.00 

Full Day: 7:30am – 5:30pm $127.00 $578.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Saint Kentigern Preschool For further information on any of the 
Admissions Office 

514 Remuera Road 

Remuera, Auckland 1050 

New Zealand 

Phone: 09-520 8814 

Email: skp_admissions@saintkentigern.com 

Post: PO Box 51060, Pakuranga 2140 

above matters please contact: 

Preschool Principal: Ph 09 520 8814 

 
 

 

 

PRESCHOOL 

ATTENDANCE COSTS 2023 

 
Contact 

Continuing 
Education 

2023 
Annual fees 

2023 
Enrolment and 
entrance costs 

 Per Day Full Time (5 days) 

7 Hours $95.00 $436.00 

Full Day: 7:30am – 5:30pm $107.00 $471.00 

 

 
Hours 

 

Payments 

 Family 
discount 

Holiday 
discount 

Notice of 
withdrawal 

 

The Preschool opens at 7:30am and closes promptly at 5:30pm (Monday to Friday). Late collection fees may be 

charged at the discretion of the Principal. The Preschool is open throughout the year with an annual shutdown 

over Christmas/New Year. (Place holding fees may apply for this period, see Handbook for details). 

All fees are payable fortnightly by direct debit only. Fees are payable two weeks in advance. Failure to keep fees 

up to date may result in a child’s enrolment being forfeited and the debt passed on to a debt collection agency, for 

which the parent will be responsible for any associated costs incurred. 

A discount is available if you have another child attending as a student at Saint Kentigern, including the Preschool. 

You will be entitled to a 5% discount on the fees for each child. A 10% discount will apply to the fees for the 

Preschool child if you have three or more children attending as students at Saint Kentigern. 

There is a 50% discount available for a maximum of two weeks (Pro-rata for days attended) that can be used for 

sickness or holiday. This does not accrue to the following calendar year if it is not used. 

A minimum of four calendar weeks notice must be given in writing to the Principal to withdraw a student from 

the Preschool. 

Children who are enrolled at Saint Kentigern for their Preschool education are encouraged to continue their 

education at Saint Kentigern Boys’ School or Saint Kentigern Girls’ School in the year they turn five. In turn, they 

can move on to Saint Kentigern College in their teenage years. 

 

mailto:skp_admissions@saintkentigern.com

